72
80
 E
N
	 Code:	 7280 EN
	 Delivery:	 ex stock
	 Warranty:	 24 months
Application

Dimensions [D x W x H]:	 200 x 100 x 40 [mm]
Protection class:	 IP40
Order Information
Digital indicator TRANS CAL model 7280 with battery
and test certificate including traceability	 Model 7280
Other Accessories
6 V plug-in power supply for mains operating
and accumulator charging	 Model 7280-Z001
Accumulator set 4x Mignon 1,2V/2300 mA	 Model 7280-Z002
MIN D connector plug 15 pin for sensor
connection	 Model 9900-V280
Complete set of mating plugs	 Model 7280-Z003
Measuring and evaluation software for
model 7280 via RS232 interface/data cable	 Model 7280-P001
Adapter cable, length 0.2 m; for TRANS CAL model 7280
to strain gauge sensors with 12 pin connector 9941
Min D connector model 9900-V280	 Model 99280-540A-0090002
USB/serial RS232 converter 9 pin	 Model 9900-K350